
From:  "Allen, Kaylee" <Kaylee.Allen@sol.doi.gov> 
To: "'Bay-Delta@waterboards.ca.gov'" <Bay-Delta@waterboards.ca.gov> 
CC: "Arroyave, Pablo R" <PArroyave@usbr.gov>, "Sahlberg, Ray B Jr" 
<RSahlberg@usbr.gov>, "Johannis, Mary H" <MJohannis@usbr.gov>, "Fujitani,Paul E" 
<PFujitani@usbr.gov>, "Fry, Susan M" <SFry@usbr.gov>, "Norris,Jennifer" 
<jennifer_norris@fws.gov>, "Chotkowski, Michael" <michael_chotkowski@fws.gov>, "Guinee, 
Roger" <roger_guinee@fws.gov> 
Date:  7/6/2012 10:48 AM 
Subject:  Bay-Delta Workshop Panels 
 
The U.S. Department of the Interior, on behalf of the U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service and U.S. 
Bureau of Reclamation, submit the following names as suggested participants in the upcoming 
workshops for the Comprehensive Review and Updated to the Bay -Delta Plan: 
 
Workshop 1: Ecosystem Changes and the Low Salinity Zone 
                Fish and Wildlife Service: Matt Nobriga, Steve Culberson, Ph.D. 
 
Workshop 2: Bay-Delta Fishery Resources 
                Fish and Wildlife Service:              Salmonid Species - Pat Brandes, Roger 
Guinee 
Pelagic Species - Matt Nobriga, Steve Culberson, Ph.D. 
                Bureau of Reclamation:                 Operational Issues- Ron Milligan, Paul 
Fujitani 
 
Workshop 3: Analytical Tools for Evaluating Water Supply, Hydrodynamic and Hydropower 
Effects 
Fish and Wildlife Service: Derek Hilts, Steve Culberson, Ph.D., Julie Zimmerman, Ph.D. 
                Bureau of Reclamation: Ron Milligan, Paul Fujitani, Mary Johannis 
 
The agencies reserve the right to substitute participants as appropriate.  We thank the Board for 
the opportunity to participate in the upcoming workshops. 
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